
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE STAMP FDC COLLECTABLES AUCTION  
Wednesday 16th June at 10am 

 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 lots per hour 

and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you need any help or assistance 

call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 

 

There is a 19.5% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale will be held live 

at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 
1 - WD and HO Wills cigarette card collection on 15 album leaves. Includes 1935 association footballers 47 cards, 1934 Animailloys 44 cards and 1938 Railway 

equipment 49 cards. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

2 - Cigarette card collection from WD and HO Wills. Includes 1938 garden hints, 50 cards, 1932 Homeland events 54 cards, 1938 garden hints 50 cards, 1936 

household hints 50 cards and 1938 speed 50 cards. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

3 - Cigarette card collection from WD and HO Wills. Part sets. Includes 1937 Dogs, 36 cards, 1938 garden hints 19 cards,1938 garden hints 40 cards, 1910 old 

English garden flowers 34 cards, 1939 garden flowers 47 cards and 1936 household hints 49 cards. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

4 - Mint unmounted stamp collection on 5 stock cards. Includes Finland, Faroes Island, Asian communist states. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

5 - GB stamp collection on stock card. Includes QEII 2/6d used, 5/= mint, 10/2 mint, GVI 2/6d mint, 5/= used and 10/= used. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

6 - BCW loose stamp collection. Some mint. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

7 - Loose world stamp collection. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

8 - GB loose stamp collection. Some early material and some mint. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

9 - GB stamp collection on stockcards. Includes QV and early QEII. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

10 - 2 GB 2d blue imperf SG14 stamps on stockcard. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

11 - 3 GB d blue imperf SG14 stamps on stockcard. Cat value £255. Good condition Est. £26 - 30 

12 - 9 GB 1d brown/1d red stamps on stockcard. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

13 - 7 GB sg8 1d brown stamps on stockcard. Cat value £210. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

14 - SG8 GB 1d brown - imperf 9 stamps on stockcard. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

15 - Miniature sheets/sheets of stamps. 7 in total. Includes Eire, Tanzania, Maldives, Papua New Guinea, Montserrat some used. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

16 - 4 miniature sheets/ sheets of stamps. Some used. Includes Canada, Australia, Papua New Guinea. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

17 - Brooke Bond cigarette card collection. Large quantity. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

18 - Brooke Bond cigarette card collection. Large quantity. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

19 - Brooke Bond cigarette card collection. Large quantity. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

20 - Dutch stamp collection on 1 loose album page. 18 stamps. 1852/1869. Cat value £900. Good condition Est. £90 - 95 

21 - Dutch stamp collection on 1 loose album page. 18 stamps. 1869. Cat value approx. £150. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

22 - Finland stamp collection on 5 loose pages. 1875/1920. Cat value approx. £140. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

23 - Dutch stamp collection of 10 stamps. 1933/1935. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

24 - German stamp collection on 2 loose album pages. 1928/1936. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

25 - BCW stamp collection on 23 loose pages. Includes NZ, Rhodesia and Nyasaland, Singapore, Malta, Mauritius. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

26 - BCW stamp collection on 31 pages. Includes Nigeria, Pakistan, Palestine, South Africa, Strait's settlement, Sudan, Trinidad and Tobago, KUT. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

27 - BCW stamp collection on 12 loose album pages. Includes Sarawak, Nyasaland, Newfoundland and Natal. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

28 - GB FDC collection. 36 included. 1990/1999. Typed names and addresses. Some special postmarks. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

29 - Small stock album with world stamps mainly pre1935. Includes Austria, Belgium, Denmark, France and Colonies, Germany, Greece, Hungary, Japan and 

more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

30 - Chinese stamp collection. Includes 1983 Terracotta figures in presentation pack. Includes 3256, 3257, 3258 3259 and MS3260 all unmounted mint. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

31 - Cover collection. 13 in total mostly FDC's. Includes 6 Chinese, 1 Polish, 1 Russian, 1 Czech and 4 USA which includes Elvis and 1st man on the moon. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

32 - USA collection. Includes folder issued by US postal services, contains all mint stamps issued in 1979 and postcard posted in USA to UK. Also includes 2 GB 

souvenir booklets 24/7/1981 Charles and Diana wedding. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

33 - Danish presentation pack collection. 1996/2003. 4 packs. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

34 - GB presentation pack 13/1/2009 British design classics. 10 1st class stamps. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

35 - Danish FDC collection. 36 in total. 1976/1998. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

36 - Danish FDC collection. 33 in total. 1976/1998. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

37 - European bonanza collection. 5 interesting German covers some with FDI. Includes 1947 Leipzig fair, 1988 miniature sheet, 1968 Berlin and 1951 Stuttgart 

and 1 Swiss cover 4/12/1939 passed by censor and Swiss stamps. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

http://www.thesaleroom.com/


 

 

38 - GB collection. Includes airletter and pre-printed envelope. Booklet 60th birthday 1986 QEII, Souvenir 1960 London stamp exhibition. 1967 booklet special 

issues. 4 covers some FDI and miniature sheet. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

39 - GB stamp collection on stockcard, loose and album pages. Mainly 1910-1950. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

40 - Stamp collection on 5 loose pages. Includes Austria, Switzerland and Germany. Also includes loose Europe stamps quantity approx. 200. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

41 - Assorted Scandinavian collection. Includes 3 pages of Danish charity labels 1916-1953 and approx. 100 loose Scandinavian stamps. Good condition Est. £6 

- 10 

42 - Canada and Hong Kong stamp collection on loose album pages. Cat value over £100. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

43 - 12 Swiss stamps on album page. Good condition Est. £26 - 30 

44 - Swiss stamp collection on 4 loose pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

45 - Persian stamp collection on 9 loose pages. High value. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

46 - German stamp collection on 4 loose pages. 1926/1937. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

47 - Belgian stamp collection on 14 loose pages. Cat value over £400. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

48 - Bavaria stamp collection on 13 loose pages. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

49 - Argentina stamp collection on 9 loose album pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

50 - Italian stamp collection on 10 loose pages. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

51 - Wittenberg stamp collection on album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

52 - France stamp collection on 8 loose pages. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

53 - Canadian early stamp collection on 2 loose pages. 1920/1936. Cat value over £200. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

54 - Early Austrian stamp collection on 6 loose pages. 1850/1907. High cat value. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

55 - Danish 2005 yearbook of stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

56 - Danish 2006 yearbook of stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

57 - GB presentation packs. 12 included. 1975/1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

58 - GB FDC collection. 27 items. 1968/2000. High value al typed addresses. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

59 - GB cover collection. 10 FDC 1984/2000. GB special comm coves 6 included 1970/1982. All typed addresses. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

60 - Danish FDC collection. 54 in total. 1972/1990. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

61 - Danish FDC collection. 69 in total. 1972/2002. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

62 - GB presentation stamp packs. 8 in total. 1968/1970. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

63 - GB presentation packs. 4 in total. 1965/1966. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

64 - GB presentation packs. 7 in total. 1964/1965. Cat value over £1000. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

65 - GB stamp presentation pack collection. 13 included 1988/1993. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

66 - Danish FDC collection. 1976/1989. 36 included. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

67 - Danish FDC collection. 1976/1989. 42 covers. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

68 - GB FDC collection. 27 included. 1984/1993. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

69 - GB FDC collection. 31 items. 1984/1993. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

70 - GB FDC collection. 12 covers. 1972/1997. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

71 - 20 GB FDC's. 1980/1996. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

72 - Denmark stamp presentation pack collection. 18 in total. Catalogue value of mint stamps over £200. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

73 - Danish FDC collection. 24 in total. 1977/1992. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

74 - Danish FDC collection. 24 in total. Cat value over £150. 1977/1993. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

75 - Shakespeare festival 23/4/64 GB stamp presentation pack. 1st pp produced by the Post office. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

76 - GB presentation pack collection. 15 in total. 1967/1972. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

77 - GB presentation pack collection. 22 packs. 1972/1975. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

78 - Romanian stamp collection on 11 loose pages. 1865 to 1930. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

79 - Australian States stamp collection on 2 loose pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

80 - Barbados stamp collection on 2 loose pages. 17 stamps. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

81 - GB SG1 penny black stamp. Fine used brown Maltese cross. 4 margins. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

82 - GB SG8 Imp 1d brown. Fine used 3 margins. Cat value £30. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

83 - GB SG5 imp 2nd blue. 2 margins. Cat value £875. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

84 - GB SG29 perf 1d red. 2 included. Cat value £44. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

85 - GB stamps on stockcard. 4 included. SG48, SG43, SG52 and SG45. Cat value over £100. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

86 - Austrian stamp collection of used stamps. 17 stamps. Imperf and perf. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

87 - Boden stamp collection. Loose album page of 5 stamps. 1851/1862. Imperf and perf. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

88 - Romanian 3 used stamps on album page. 1868/1872. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

89 - Bavaria stamp collection on 1 album page. 1849/1870. 11 stamps. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

90 - 16 Belgium stamps on album page. Mint and used 1861/1869. Bergedorf 1 stamp 1861 mint. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

91 - Danish stamp collection on album page. Imperf and perf. 11 stamps. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

92 - German stamp collection 13 stamps - perf and imperf 1872. France stamp collecting 16 stamps - perf and imperf 1849-1869. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

93 - French SG131 used 1869 stamp. 5f lilac. Cat value £1300. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

94 - 2 GB stamps on stockcard. 1840 SG1 - imperf used 1d black, 3 good margins. 1841 SG8 - imperf 1d brown - used. Good condition Est. £70 - 75 

95 - GB 5/= 1867 SG126 stamp. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

96 - GB SG48 mint.5d 1858 stamp. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

97 - GB stamps on small stockcard. 3 in total. 1858 SG52 used, 1858 SG45 used and 1865 SG103 used. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

98 - QV stamps and labels on stockcard. 8 in total. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

99 - QV GB stamps. 5 included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

100 - GB possibly QV cut outs. One item 1779. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

101 - Hamburg stamp collection on stockcard. 3 stamps SG34 and SG37. 1864. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

102 - 28 local Hamburg stamps from around the 1860's, current market value £3 per stamp, also 8 Greek stamps from around 1860's, catalogue value approx. 

£150. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

103 - Hamburg local stamps from the 1860's. 56 included. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

104 - Hamburg stamps from 1860's. 28 stamps. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

105 - Assorted stamp collection. 14 Dutch stamps 1852/1872 imp and perf. Ionian Islands 1 stamp. Heligoland 1 stamp and 15 Italian stamps 1862/1865 imp and 

perf. Good condition Est. £36 - 40 

106 - Assorted stamp collection. Mecklenburg - Strelitz 1864 SG7 red mint. Malta QV stamp, Luxembourg 2 stamps 1860s. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

107 - Stamp collection. Naples 1 stamp 1858, Norway 4 stamps 1860's. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

108 - Prussia stamp collection on loose album page. 8 stamps. 1850/1867. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

109 - Papal States stamp collection on loose album page. 8 stamps. 1860/1880. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

110 - Russia and Portugal stamp collection on loose page. 14 stamps. 1860/1880. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

111 - Saxony stamp collection on loose album page. 8 stamps. 1851/1863. Mint and used. Imp and perf. Cat value approx. £100. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

112 - Spanish stamp collection. 9 stamps on loose album page. 1852/1870. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

113 - Swedish stamp collection. 7 stamps ranging 1858-1872. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

114 - Switzerland and Turkey stamps. 14 Swiss stamps 1862-1882 and 1 1860's Turkish stamp. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

115 - Tuscany and Wurttemberg stamp collection. 3 Tuscan stamps 1850/1860 and 9 Wurttemberg 1851/1869. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

116 - Assorted stamp collection. Contains 4 Ceylon stamps from 1861/1872 and 6 Hong Kong stamps 1862/1882. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

117 - Indian stamp collection. 16 stamps. 1860/1880. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

118 - Cape of Good Hope stamp on stockcard. 1d SG18 1853 imperf. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

119 - Cape of Good Hope stamp on stockcard. 4d SG19 imperf. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

120 - Cape of Good Hope stamp on stockcard. 6d SG20 - 1853 - imperf. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

121 - Natal and Egypt stamps on album page. 8 stamps. 1855/1869. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

122 - Mixed stamp collection on 2 stockcards. 17 stamps. Includes Cape of Good Hope, Bermuda, Bahamas, Brazil and more. 1860/1880. Good condition Est. £6 

- 10 

123 - Canadian stamp collection on album page. 13 stamps 1858/1870. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

124 - Costa Rica and Cuba stamps on album page. 6 stamps. 1860/1880. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

125 - Mexico, Honduras, Jamaica, Newfoundland old stamps. 1 from each country on stockcard. 1860/1880. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

126 - 1863 Nova Scotia mint SG13 5c blue stamp. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

127 - 3 1860/1880 stamps from Prince Edward Island, New Granade and Queensland. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

128 - SG18 mint 1861 1d black St Vincent stamp. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

129 - Peru stamp collection on album page. 4 stamps. 1860/1880. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

130 - USA stamp collection on 2 album pages. 22 stamps. 1857/1870. Catalogue value over £2000. Good condition Est. £90 - 95 

131 - Assorted stamp collection. 1 stamp 1860/1880. Trinidad, NZ, Virgin Islands, South Australia. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

132 - NSW 4 stamps 1860/1880. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

133 - Queensland 1860/1880 4 stamps and 1 Hawaii mint old stamp. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

134 - Tasmania, USA and Sarawak stamps on stockcard. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

135 - Victoria and Western Australia od stamps on album page. 13 stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

136 - Newfoundland stamp collection on album page. 26 stamps. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

137 - BCW stamp collection on 17 loose pages. Includes Jamaica, Ireland and more. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

138 - BCW collection on 14 loose pages. Amongst stamps are Ceylon, India and States, Federated Malay states and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

139 - BCW stamp collection on 15 loose pages. Includes Cape of Good Hope, Gold Coast, Kenya Uganda and Tanzania, Mauritius, Nigeria, South Africa. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

140 - BCW stamp collection. 19 pages. Australia and States, Fiji, Canada, NZ. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

141 - 5 pages of GB stamps QV and QEII. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

142 - South America and USA stamp collection on 29 pages. Includes stamps from Argentina, Brazil, Chile, Cuba, USA and Venezuela. Good condition Est. £6 - 

10 

143 - Assorted stamp collection on 20 loose pages. Includes France and colonies, Flume and Andorra, Guatemala, Morocco, Tunis, Algeria and Egypt. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

144 - European stamp collection on 17 loose album pages. Includes Belgium, Holland, Denmark, Iceland, Finland, Norway. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

145 - European stamp collection on 17 loose pages. Includes Germany and states, Bavaria, Austria, Saar and San Marino. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

146 - 25 loose album pages of European stamps. Covers Spain, Sweden, Portugal, Mozambique, Switzerland, Italy and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

147 - Eastern Europe stamp collection on 21 loose pages. Includes Bulgaria, Czech, Hungary, Poland and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

148 - World stamp collection on 26 loose pages. Includes China, Japan, Philippines, Sudan, Egypt and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

149 - BCW stamp collection on 14 pages. Amongst the stamps are Australia and states, Canada, Newfoundland, NZ. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

150 - BCW stamp collection on 15 loose pages. Includes Aden, Burma, Ceylon, Hong Kong, India and States, Malaya, Singapore. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

151 - GB cover collection. 26 covers 1977/2003. High value, all typed addresses. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

152 - Royal Wedding Prince Charles and Lady Diana Spencer stamp album. Includes Gibraltar, GB, Guernsey, Isle of Man, Hong Kong, Jamaica, Jersey and 

more. Comprehensive collection. 60 full pages of stamps, miniature sheets, booklet panes, overprints, booklet, inverted watermarks, specimen, imperforation. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

153 - Old stamp collection. Includes stamps from USA, Japan, Belgium, France, Germany and more. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

154 - Old stamp collection. Includes BCW, Canada and more. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

155 - Danish 1993 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

156 - Danish 1992 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

157 - Danish 2012 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

158 - Queen Victoria stamps on 1 loose album page. Cat value over £1000. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

159 - QV and GVI GB stamps on 5 loose album pages. High catalogue value. Good condition Est. £26 - 30 

160 - 16 Iceland stamps on loose album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

161 - Swiss stamp collection on 3 loose album pages. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

162 - Danish coin collection. 1995. 2 coins both 20k. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

163 - Danish coin collection. 1993. Royal Danish mint. 1kr, 10kr, 20kr, 25ore, 2k, 5k and 30ore. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

164 - Royal Danish mint coin collection. 1986. Includes 10k, 5k, 1k, 25ore, 10ore and 5ore. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

165 - Danish mint coin collection 1995. Includes commemorative coin and 5 others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

166 - Danish 1996 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

167 - Danish 1997 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

168 - Danish 1994 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

169 - Old stamp collection loose and on page. Includes Japan, Belgium, India, Austria, Italy, GB, Bulgaria, France, Germany, Sweden. Good condition Est. £6 - 

10 

170 - 150 years of Danish stamps hardback book. Includes 2001 stamps. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

171 - Danish 2004 Royal wedding stamps in folder. SGMS1384, SG1382 and SG1383. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

172 - GB FDC collection. 34 in total. 1965/1999. Some special postmarks and some commemorative. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

173 - GB FDC collection. 24 in total. 1960/2001. All typed addresses, plus 6 special covers and postmarks 1977-1988. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

174 - GB FDC collection. 46 included. 1966/1978. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

175 - Danish 2000 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

176 - Danish 2009 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

177 - Danish 2008 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

178 - Danish 2007 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

179 - Danish 2011 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

180 - Danish 2010 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

181 - Danish 2004 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

182 - Danish 2001 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

183 - GB FDC collection. 5 in total. 1964/1965. Cat value approx. £80. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

184 - GB collection. Includes 4 FDC's 1964/1965 and 3 presentation packs 1976/1981. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

185 - GB FDC collection. 11 included. 1976/1982. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

186 - GB FDC collection. 30 in total. 1965/2000. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

187 - Glory folder. Includes covers from GB and Guernsey. GB mint stamps stuck on covers. Postcards franked from around the world. PHQ cards from GB mint 

and used. Postcards from Australia. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

188 - World chargers 1999 prestige booklet. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

189 - GB stamp presentation packs. 27 in total. 1977/2003. Cat value over £250. Good condition Est. £26 - 30 

190 - GB FDC collection. 35 included in collection. 1980/1987. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

191 - GB FDC collection. 36 included. 1969/1995. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

192 - Mixed collection. 17 items. Includes covers some FDC's, franked postcards from Finland, Greenland, Iceland, Netherlands, Norway, India and more. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

193 - Assorted collection. Includes 11 postcards from Denmark mint, 2 postcards Denmark franked. 4 Red cross souvenir sheets. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

194 - Danish cover collection. 8 in total FDI. 1969/1993. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

195 - Danish FDC collection. 25 in total. 1964/1990. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

196 - The Royal Wedding Charles and Diana SG collection in commemorative album. 54 pages illustrated. Stamps varieties and souvenir sheets. Includes 

Samoa, Seychelles, Sierra Leone, Soloman Islands, Tonga and more. Good condition Est. £26 - 30 

197 - SG gutter pair collection in album commemorating Royal wedding 29/7/1981. Includes Ascension Island, Bermuda, Cayman Islands, Falklands, Fiji, Hong 

Kong, Mauritius, Norfolk islands and more. Approx. 50 pages. Good condition Est. £26 - 30 

198 - BCW stamp collection on 33 loose pages. Includes Ceylon, Gibraltar, India and states, KUT, South Africa. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

199 - BCW stamp collection on 10 loose album pages. Includes Australia, Canada, Newfoundland, NZ. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

200 - Assorted stamp collection mainly South American on 23 loose pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

201 - East Europe stamp collection on 19 loose pages. Includes Bulgaria, Czech, Hungary, Poland, Russia. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

202 - World stamp collection on 18 loose pages. Includes China, Egypt, Japan, Sudan, Turkey and more. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

203 - European stamp collection on 18 loose pages. Includes Belgium, Holland and colonies, Norway, Finland, Denmark and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

204 - European stamp collection on 23 pages. Includes Portugal and Colonies, Spain and Colonies, Greece, Austria. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

205 - Germany and states stamp collection on 12 loose pages. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

206 - France and colonies stamp collection on 21 loose pages. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

207 - Danish 2013 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

208 - Danish 2014 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

209 - Danish 2015 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

210 - Danish 2018 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

211 - Danish FDC collection. 46 included in collection. 1985/2003. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

212 - Danish FDC collection. 47 in total. 1985/2003. Good condition Est. £26 - 30 

213 - Danish 2019 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

214 - Danish 1999 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

215 - Danish 2017 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

216 - Danish 2016 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

217 - Tribal artefacts collection. 8 items assortment of metal, wood and leather. Good luck charms, leather weapons and others. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

218 - Tribal artefacts. Includes 2 metal tools/weapons and 2 wooden items drinking vessel and pointed stick. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

219 - Stamp collection celebrating marriage of Charles and Diana. Also included 25th annv coronation QEII and stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

220 - GB mixed collection. Includes Stampex 1993 souvenir sheet. 2 miniature sheets. Collectors pack 1968. 3 presentation packs and 7 EVII commercial covers. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

221 - Danish 2002 cartoons minisheet used on FDC and sheet of 2002 Danish cartoon unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

222 - Danish FDC collection. 1994/200 mainly miniature sheets. 9 in total. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

223 - Mixed collection. Includes 1946 souvenir sheet from Austria congress in Vienna with special postmark. 2000 souvenir sheet - India. 1914 postcards and 

more. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

224 - Assorted collection. Amongst the contents are SG Elizabethan stamp catalogue 1965. 3 stamp catalogues 1938, 1936 and lists ad others. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

225 - Swedish stamp collection on 6 loose pages. 1858/1924. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

226 - Austrian stamp collection on 2 album pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

227 - Persian stamp collection on album page. 17 stamps. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

228 - Assorted Russian stamp collection. Ranging from 1858 to early 20th Century. 5 loose pages. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

229 - Early Danish stamp collection on 3 album pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

230 - GB stamp presentation pack collection. 10 packs 1999/2000. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

231 - GB stamp presentation packs. 20 in total. 1982/1999. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

232 - 20 GB presentation packs 1976/1982. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

233 - SG Royal Wedding 1981 commemorative stamp album. Includes Nevis, NZ, Norfolk Island, St Helena, St Kitts and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

234 - Danish 1995 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

235 - Danish 1998 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

236 - Danish 2003 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamp. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

237 - GB FDC and special covers collection. 11 in total. Typed addresses. 1976-1979. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

238 - GB FDC and special covers collection. 21 in total. 1976-1979. Some interesting postmarks and cachets. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

239 - 10 GB stamp presentation packs. 1976/1979. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

240 - 10 GB stamp presentation packs. 1983/1988. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

241 - 8 GB stamp presentation packs. 1989/2001. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

242 - Cigarette card collection. 6 pages of Senior service black and white photos. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

243 - Cigarette card collection from The Molessime co ltd. 1964 130 dogs head and 11 dogs full length. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

244 - Cigarette cards and match box labels. Silk flags. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

245 - Cigarette card collection. 6 bundles. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

246 - Cigarette card collection. 12 pages. Approx. 200 cards. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

247 - Cigarette card collection. Approx. 160 cards. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

248 - GB stamp booklets. The Scots connection and European football championship. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

249 - Danish 2002 stamp yearbook. Unmounted mint stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

250 - WA and AC Churchman cigarette card collection. 1939 Association footballers 46 cards. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

251 - WA and AC Churchman cigarette card collection. 1937 wonderful railway travels 50 cards, 1938 intown tonight 28 cards, 1937 howlers 31 cards, 1937 kings 

coronation 33 cards and a few other loose cards. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

252 - John Player and sons cigarette card collection on 13 album leaves. Approx. 120 cards. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

253 - John Player and sons cigarette card collection on 5 album pages. Mainly cricket, football, tennis. 40+ cards. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

254 - Cigarette cards collection from John Player and Sons. Includes 1923 Characters from Dickens 22 cards, 1916 Cries from London 7 cards, 1937 Coronation 

series 21 cards, 1928/9 footballers 18 cards. 1928 footballers 38 cards and 1912 characters from dickens 19 cards. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

255 - Cigarette card collection by John player and sons. Includes 1913 cries of London 8 cards, 1930 firefighting appliances 33 cards and 1933 derby and grand 

national winners 32 cards. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

256 - Royal Wedding souvenir stamp album. Some of countries covered in album are Anguilla, Antigua, Cayman Islands, Cook Islands and much much more. 

Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

257 - Norway stamp collection on 70+ loose album pages. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

258 - Assorted stamp collection. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

259 - SG Commonwealth and British empire stamp catalogue 2003 edition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

260 - Australia mint and used stamps on pages in binder. 1963-2014. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

261 - Australia mint and used stamps on pages in binder. 1913-2014. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

262 - New Zealand mint and used stamps on pages in binder. 1936-2012. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

263 - Australia loose stamp collection. New and used. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

264 - Australia used stamp collection on 6 loose album pages. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

265 - New Zealand mint and used stamps on 8 loose pages. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

266 - Australia used stamp collection on stock cards. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

267 - Assorted letter cards including London Military life, Torquay, Truro, Views of Australia and New Zealand. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

269 - Early Switzerland collection includes Pro Juventute dated 1925/1935 catalogue value £150. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

270 - Switzerland stamp collection 2 sheets used dated 1936/1941. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

271 - Switzerland stamp collection mint and used 19 stamps dated 1944/1951. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

272 - Switzerland stamp collection 12 used stamps 1954/56. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

274 - Argentina, Brazil, Mexico, Uruguay and Venezuela stamps from around 1920 on 17 loose pages. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

277 - 33 pages of stamps dating from around 1920 including from Poland, Hungary, Yugoslavia, Czech and Bulgaria. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

278 - 1 loose page of stamps from Papua and New Guinea Pitcairn Islands. 20 stamps. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

279 - Switzerland stamp collection 3 loose sheets dated 1957/1958. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

280 - European stamp collection on 15 loose album pages. Includes France and Colonies, Greece. Also includes Cinderella material. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

281 - Presentation pack collection. 2 NZ packs. Miniature sheets. 1 booklet stamps not complete and more. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

282 - Cass Daley and Gloria Jean PRINTED signed photos. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

283 - Pakistan stamp collection on 1 page. 24 stamps. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

286 - World stamp collection in large stock book. Includes Mexico, Kings and Queens. Assorted mounted and unmounted. Some duplication. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 6 

291 - Worldwide Stamp collection 15 pages of interesting stamps from around the world house in small blue stamp album. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

292 - British Commonwealth stamp collection 15 pages housed in green stock book from around the Commonwealth. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

293 - Seychelle stamp collection on 1 loose page. 24 stamps. Good condition Est. £30 - 32 

294 - Iain Ferguson signed The Royal Tournament/Earls Court 28/7/89. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

295 - Sierra Leone loose album page containing 22 stamps. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

296 - Jersey postal collection. Includes 2 presentation packs silver jubilee and 1st defs. 3 FDC's - 1968 regionals, 1978 RAF, 1969 1st defs. Also mint stamps. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

297 - South African stamp collection on 2 loose sheets. 58 stamps. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

298 - Letter dated 19/7/45 signed Florence Petrone and covering envelope from Florence Petrone 20/7/45 and envelope from MGM dated 7. 7. 47. Good 

condition Est. £2 - 4 

301 - Sudan loose stamp sheet. 23 stamps. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

302 - St Helena, St Vincent, St Lucia and Swaziland stamps on one loose sheet. 25 stamps. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

307 - 1 album page of Trinidad and Tobago stamps. 21 stamps. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

308 - Venezuela stamp collection on 1 loose album page. 17 stamps. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

309 - Zanzibar, Zambia and Zimbabwe stamp collection on 4 loose pages. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

310 - Channel Tunnel FDC collection. 6 items. First official coach run, first regular lorry shuttle, first official rail freight, Fdc British philatelic bureau, signing tunnel 

treaty, postcard channel tunnel. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

316 - Australian stamp collection on 5 loose album pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

318 - Spain and Portugal stamp collection 2 loose album pages early material. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

324 - World stamp collection 3 loose album pages countries include Australia, Australia states and New Zealand early material valuable lot. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

326 - Australian States stamp collection on 2 loose album pages. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

328 - Canada stamp collection 2 loose album pages early material. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

329 - Commonwealth stamp collection 4 loose album pages countries include Rhodesia, South Africa, Gold Coast and Trinidad and Tobago. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 6 

330 - Bahamas and Barbados stamp collection on 2 loose pages. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

331 - British Commonwealth collection on 3 loose album sheets early material countries include Hong Kong, Malaya and Jamacia. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

332 - Barbados stamp collection on 1 loose album page. 23 stamps. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

333 - British Commonwealth stamp collection 4 loose album pages countries include Nigeria, Morocco Colonies, Bermuda and Newfoundland. Good condition 

Est. £2 - 4 

334 - India and Ceylon stamp collection 3 loose album pages early material. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

335 - European stamp collection 6 loose album pages countries include Czechoslovakia, Romania, Hungary, Poland and Russia. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

336 - World Stamp collection 4 loose album pages countries include Palestine, Iraq and Egypt. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

337 - World stamp collection 5 loose album pages countries include Japan, Thailand, Iran and Chile early material. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

338 - South America stamp collection 10 loose album pages countries include Argentina, Ecuador, Bolivia, Philippines, Venezuela, Cuba, Peru, Colombia, Brazil 

and Chile. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

339 - Bermuda and Basutoland stamp collection on 2 loose album pages. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

340 - Canada stamp collection 8 loose album pages early material. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

342 - British Guiana stamp collection on 1 loose page. 29 stamps. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

343 - Brunei stamp collection on 1 album page. 18 stamps. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

344 - Burma stamp collection on 1 album page. 24 stamps. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

345 - Commonwealth stamp collection in large brown stock book 13 pages countries include Canada, Australia, Bangladesh. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

348 - Canadian stamp collection on 7 loose pages. Cat value over £300. Good condition Est. £20 - 22 

353 - Cayman Islands stamp collection on 1 loose page. 16 stamps. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

356 - Ceylon stamp collection on 3 loose pages. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

357 - Cyprus stamp collection on loose album page. 19 stamps. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

358 - Dominica stamp collection on 1 loose page. 22 stamps. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

359 - Gold Coast stamp collection on 3 loose pages. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

360 - GB stamp collection on 4 loose pages. Catalogues at over £300. Good condition Est. £20 - 22 

361 - Grenada and Hong Kong stamp collection on 1 loose album page. 21 stamps. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

362 - India stamp collection on 4 loose pages. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

363 - European stamp collection mint stamps countries include Portugal, Canada and Greece. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

364 - Jamaican stamp collection on 2 loose pages. 43 stamps. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

365 - Kenya, Uganda and Tanzania stamp collection on 2 album pages. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

366 - Leeward Island stamps on loose album page. 11 stamps. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

367 - Commonwealth collection mainly George VI and other used commonwealth stamps. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

369 - Straits settlements and Malaya and Singapore stamps on 1 loose album page. 46 stamps. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

370 - Malta stamp collection on 3 loose album pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

372 - Mauritius stamp collection on 2 loose pages. 39 stamps. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

374 - Vintage Postcard collection includes 7 items featuring funeral of King George V dated 2/1/1936. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

376 - Nigerian stamp collection on 2 loose pages. 36 stamps. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

378 - Vintage postcard collection 5 items featuring Ascension of King Edward VIII dated 22. 1. 36. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

382 - European stamp collection on 11 loose pages. Covers Germany and France and Colonies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

383 - European stamp collection 7 pages of stamps countries include Denmark and France and an empty stamp album Stanley Gibbons Strand Albums. Good 

condition Est. £2 - 4 

384 - World stamp collection 13 loose album pages countries include Bhutan, Lebanon and Oman. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

386 - European stamp collection 18 loose album pages countries include Czechoslovakia, Hungary, Romania, Russia and Yugoslavia. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

390 - European stamp collection 18 loose album pages countries include France and colonies, Germany and Portugal. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

391 - European stamp collection 18 loose album pages countries include Czechoslovakia, Hungary, Poland, Romania and Yugoslavia. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

392 - Commonwealth stamp collection 12 loose album pages countries include Australia, Canada, New Zealand and South Africa. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

394 - European stamp collection 19 loose album pages countries include Italy, Holland and Norway. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

395 - Commonwealth stamp collection 35 loose album pages Ceylon, India and Pakistan. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

396 - South America stamp collection 17 loose album pages countries include Argentina, Brazil, Colombia, Chile, Peru and Paraguay. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

399 - GB and Commonwealth Stamp collection 30 loose album sheets. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

401 - European stamp collection on 9 loose pages. Covers Spain and colonies, Portugal and colonies, Switzerland and Greece. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

402 - Argentina stamp collection on 39 loose pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

403 - Chile stamp collection on 9 loose pages. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

406 - European Stamp Collection 11 loose album pages countries include Bulgaria, Yugoslavia and Russia. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

407 - Liechtenstein stamps on loose page. 24 stamps. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

408 - Egypt stamp collection on 3 loose pages. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

409 - South America stamp collection 14 loose album pages countries include Argentina, Brazil, Colombia and Nicaragua. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

412 - European stamp collection 14 loose album pages includes Austria, Belgium, Portugal, Colonies, Romania, Spain and the Colonies. Good condition Est. £4 - 

6 

413 - Czechoslovakia stamp collection on 7 loose album pages. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

416 - Bulgaria stamp collection on 5 loose pages. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

417 - Brazil stamp collection on 5 loose pages. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

418 - World stamp collection on 22 loose pages. Includes East Germany, Thailand, Morocco, United Nations and more. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

419 - Stamp collection mainly South America, includes Cuba, Venezuela, Mexico, Ecuador and more. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

421 - Cigarette card collection in album. 2 sets of 1934 cricketers by John player and sons. High cat value. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

423 - Berlin post collection 15 FDI on cards dating 1984/1989 catalogue value £275. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

427 - Cigarette card collection. Set of 50 Coronation series/ceremonial dress from 1937. High cat value. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

429 - Famous railway trains cigarette card collection by WA and AC Churchman 1929. 25 cards. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

430 - Cigarette card collection. Set of 25 of miniatures series by John player and sons. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

431 - BCW stamp collection on 32 pages in stock book. Includes NZ, Nigeria, St Vincent, Zambia and many many more. Good condition Est. £20 - 22 

432 - Czechoslovakia stamp collection 16 loose album pages interesting lot. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

433 - Nigerian stamp collection on loose album pages. Cat value approx. £70. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

434 - Nyasaland stamps on album page. Cat value approx. £60. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

437 - European stamp collection on 5 loose pages. Includes Spain, Portugal, Sweden and Switzerland. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

439 - San Francisco collection 41 mint condition incredibly old postcards most over 100 years old. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

440 - San Francisco vintage postcard collection 10 mint cards mainly over 100 years old. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

442 - East Europe stamp collection on 11 loose pages. Includes Hungary, Poland, Russia, Romania and more. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

445 - World Stamp collection glory folder includes 3 active service covers, map of Tanginika, The Seashells of Dar en Salam and the state opening of Parliament 

by Prince Philip MCMLXI. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

446 - France and Colonies stamp collection on 13 loose pages. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

452 - World Postcard collection includes 35 franked cards from all over the world includes 4 mint postcards, GB commemorative cover 7/6/75, 25TH Anniversary 

"Lion International. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

454 - Selection of cigarette cards from John player and sons. Includes 1938 military uniform of the British empire 18 cards, 1927 war decorations and medals 21 

cards, 1939 modern naval craft 21 cards and 1913 regimental uniforms 11 cards. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

457 - Vintage calculators collection includes 1 Casio and 1 Ericsson. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

458 - Japanese stamp collection. Mint and used on 3 stock book pages. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

460 - Gibraltar - Europa unmounted mint stamp collection. 12 sheets. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

462 - Postcard collection 16 cards from around the world plus 16 covers from GB. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

463 - BCW stamp collection on 10 loose album pages. Includes Bahrain, Bermuda, Cyprus, Gold Coast, Ireland, Malta and more. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

464 - Vintage Post Collection Includes cover Zanzibar stamp 1960s, The Union Castle Line S. S Braemar Castle postcard and Kenya Uganda Tanzania cover 

1968 Olympic Games. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

465 - Glory folder collection includes book 50 years old of royal family, 3 post cards royal family 1950, 2 Selfridges, 1953 Coronation decorations and Daily 

Telegraph 23/7/86 Andrew and Fergie royal wedding. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

466 - Glory collection includes miniature sheet on cover St Kilda 1968, Cunard Tickets, Programme Broadway Melody, Royalty Cinema 1920s, Theatre 

Programme 1920s, 5mint PHQ cards, 2 Complimentary covers from philatelic bureau, 7 Old birthdays card and GB 1990 Miniature Industrial Archaeology. Good 

condition Est. £2 - 4 

467 - World stamp collection on 10 loose album pages. Includes China, Egypt and Japan. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

468 - GB stamp collection large quantity of Definitives on paper. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 



 

 

471 - GB stamp collection on 2 loose pages. GVI. Mint and used. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

472 - QEII stamp collection on 9 loose album pages. A lot of mint stamps mainly commemoratives. 1950's and 60's. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

475 - German stamp collection on 5 loose album pages. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

476 - Assorted stamp collection from Belgium and Belgian Congo, holland and Curacao on 8 loose pages. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

477 - GB stamp collection small red stock book valuable selection mint and used. 1953/1964. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

481 - Vintage postcard collection 27 items old and interesting with some value includes QEII, Ships and Planes and Palestine. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

482 - Spain, Portugal and Switzerland stamp collection on 7 loose album pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

483 - France and Colonies stamp collection on 12 loose album pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

484 - GB FDC collection 15 covers dating 1989/1991 includes 3, greeting stamps, 4 definitive stamps and 2 miniature sheets. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

485 - European stamp collection 7 loose album pages includes Hungary, Poland and Romania. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

486 - South America stamp collection on 11 album pages. Includes Argentina, Chile, Cuba, Ecuador, Peru and Venezuela. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

487 - USA stamp collection on 5 loose album pages. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

488 - Commonwealth stamp collection 32 pages on most pages a few stamps countries include GB and New Zealand. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

489 - Eastern European stamp collection on 9 loose pages. Includes Russia, Romania, Poland, Yugoslavia, Hungary, Czech and Bulgaria. Good condition Est. £4 

- 6 

490 - Belgium stamp collection. May have some value. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

491 - Denmark stamp collection. 2000 - the 20th century 1st, 2n, 3n, 4th series. 16 stamps unmounted mint in combination sheet and booklet. Cat value £40. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

493 - GB stamp collection 5 loose album pages mint condition dating 1971-1990 includes Northern Ireland, Wales and Scotland. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

495 - Vintage postcard collection 28 mint card consisting of mainly HRH Prince Charles. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

497 - KS Danish stamp presentation packs. Contains 2003 centenary of the Danish literary expedition to Greenland. 1995 presentation pack. Stamps from 

Greenland, Finland, Norway. Also 2 1977 silver jubilee presentation pack. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

498 - World Stamp collection 14 loose pages countries include Argentina, Ecuador, Czechoslovakia, USA and Uruguay. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

499 - European stamp collection 24 loose pages countries include France, French Colonies, Ireland, Germany, Greece, Holland, Italy, Portugal, San Marino and 

Spain. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

501 - FDC collection. 12 in total. Covers from Italy, Norway, Sweden, France and Spain. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

502 - Vintage postcard collection includes 125 cards from around the world all franked dating 1950/1980 includes RHMS Ellinis, Motor ship NADEZHDA, 

KRUMPSKAJA, SS Uganda, Rome, Quebec and the Niagara Falls. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

507 - Danish collection. Includes 7 FDC's and unmounted mint stamps. Also, judicia cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

508 - Assorted BCW collection. Includes booklet life and times Queen mother, with 5 stamps. 8 mint Australian stamps. 13 covers some of which are FDC's from 

South Georgia, Barbados, Australia, Montserrat. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

510 - Assorted collection. Includes old travelling clock with leather casing and tin box with landscape engraving. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

513 - GB stamp collection 3 loose album includes King Edward VII 1901/1910 and King Edward VIII 1936 catalogue value over £500. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

515 - GB stamp collection 18 loose pages QEII dating 1964/1971. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

522 - Sarawak stamp collection on 1 loose page. 21 stamps. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

523 - European stamp collection 32 loose album pages countries include French Colonies, Andorra and France. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

524 - European stamp collection 8 loose album pages old stamps countries include Denmark, Finland, Norway and Sweden. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

527 - BCW stamp collection on 9 loose pages. Includes North Borneo, Brunei and more. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

532 - Theatre programme collection 940 onwards includes Jaz Jamboree, Jesus Christ Superstar, Barry Humphries, Sound of Music and Tommy. Good condition 

Est. £2 - 4 

534 - 13 loose album pages of BCW stamps. Includes Basutoland, St Helena, Cyprus and more. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

535 - World Stamp collection 18 loose album pages countries include Bulgaria, Czechoslovakia, Denmark, Hungary, Poland, Romania and USA. Good condition 

Est. £2 - 4 

536 - European Stamp Collection 22 loose album pages countries include Belgium, France and Colonies, Germany, Holland, Italy and Spain colonies. Good 

condition Est. £2 - 4 

538 - GB collection includes 2 covers Guernsey, 3 covers, 1 Isle of Man, 4 stamps Lundy, 7 stamps Sark. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

539 - Commonwealth collection includes stamps from South Africa, 2 FDC Tuvalu and Bermuda and FDI Wales regional Vale of Rheidol light Railway with stamp 

cachets. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

542 - World stamp collection 2 loose album pages countries include USA and Liberia. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

544 - World stamp collection 9 loose album pages includes Japan, Syria, Sudan and Turkey. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

545 - World Stamp collection 5 loose album pages countries include Iran, Egypt and Others. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

546 - Spain and Spanish Colonies stamp collection includes 4 loose album pages. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

547 - European stamp collection 7 loose album pages countries include Holland, Belgium, Switzerland and Italy. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

550 - European stamp collection 5 loose pages Denmark, Finland, Norway, Sweden and Latvia. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

553 - European stamp collection on 18 loose pages. Includes Holland, Dutch India, Belgium, Belgian Congo, Switzerland and more. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

555 - Assorted stamp collection on 9 album pages. Includes Norway, Denmark, Finland, Sweden, Liberia, Libya, KUT. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

556 - European stamp collection on 21 pages. Includes Germany and France and Colonies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

558 - Spain, Portugal and Mozambique stamps on 6 loose pages. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

559 - European Stamp collection 25 loose album pages old stamps countries include Yugoslavia, Poland, Romania and Russia. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

560 - European stamp collection 7 loose album pages old stamps countries include San Marino, Monaco and Luxemburg. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

561 - World stamp collection 16-page Royal Mail stock book countries include South America, Europe and Africa. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

562 - South America stamp collection 17 loose album pages countries include Argentina, Brazil, Guatemala and Mexico. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

563 - Far Eastern stamp collection on 12 loose pages. Includes China, Egypt, Iraq, Japan and more. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

565 - European stamp collection 9 loose album pages countries include Denmark, Finland, Iceland, Norway and Sweden. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

566 - Assorted stamp collection on 20 loose pages mainly South American. Includes Argentina, Brazil, Chile, Panama and more. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

567 - European stamp collection 12 loose album pages countries include Switzerland, Spain and Colonies, Angola and Mozambique. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

568 - World stamp collection 32 loose album pages countries include French Colonies, French Morocco, France, Madagascar and Mauritius. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 6 

569 - European stamp collection 9 loose album pages countries include Belgium, Holland and Greece. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

571 - West Germany stamp collection housed in SG stock book all stamps unmounted mint 1984/2000 catalogue value over £400. Good condition Est. £20 - 22 

572 - German stamp collection housed in Netto stockbook includes Wet Berlin all stamps unmounted mint dating 1981-1990 catalogue value over £100. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

573 - 1912 SG450 2/6d stamp. Cat value £40. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

575 - Postcard collection 13 cards featuring states from around America. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

576 - 1939 SG 477 5/= and SG478a 10/= stamps. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

578 - GB presentation packs 2 included. MS2146 stamp show 2000 exhibition - wallet mint stamp and one sheet cancelled on postcard, also MS2147 HM 

stamps. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

581 - GB FDC collection 26 in total. 1997/20002. Cat value approx £200. Good condition Est. £20 - 22 

582 - 5 GB FDC collection. 1964/1965. Cat value approx £80. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

583 - 75 Danish FDC's collection. 1973/2002. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

584 - Danish FDC collection. 29 in total. 1973/2003. Cat value approx £213. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

586 - GB FDC collection. 11 in total. 1953/1969. All typed addresses. Cat value £140. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

588 - Glory folder collection includes mint letter card, 3 Lawn Tennis covers, House of Common envelope, 7 FDC with no franking and foreign covers. Good 

condition Est. £2 - 4 

589 - GB FDC collection. 41 in total. 1965/1994. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

593 - World stamp collection on 15 pages. Includes France, Belgium, Holland, Norway and more. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

594 - BCW stamp collection on 18 pages. Includes India, Ceylon, Cape of Good Hope, Ireland, Canada, Jamaica, Trinidad and Tobago. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

596 - Vintage Postcard collection 17 items mainly black and white subjects include Transport, Places and Museum mainly GB. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

600 - GB stamp collection on 13 pages. Includes QEII early Definitives, commemoratives and regionals. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

603 - GVI and EVII stamp collection on 9 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

604 - Indian cover collection. 25 in total mainly FDC's. 1948/1970. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

605 - 2 prestige booklets. £4 book of stamps and story of royal mint and £6 Wales book of stamps. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

607 - Guernsey stamp collection 16 loose album pages mint stamps dating 1995/2002 catalogue value over £200. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

608 - Guernsey stamp collection 18 loose album pages mint stamps dating 1986/1995 catalogue value £200. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

609 - Guernsey stamp collection 26 loose album pages mint stamps dating 1948/1986 catalogue value £100. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

613 - GB stamp collection on stock card. 5 stamps. SG595a (2), SG760(2) and SG762. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

614 - World Stamp collection 6 loose album pages countries include China and Japan. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

615 - World Stamp collection 7 loose album pages countries include USA and United Nations. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

616 - World Stamp collection 13 loose album pages countries include Aden, Ceylon, Pakistan, India and States. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

618 - World stamp collection 6 loose album pages countries include Hong Kong, Singapore and Straits Settlements. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

623 - Belgium and Denmark old stamp collection on 4 pages. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

632 - Egypt, Argentina and Japan stamp collection on 3 loose pages. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

634 - Bulgarian stamp collection on 7 loose pages. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

635 - Polish stamp collection on 9 loose pages. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

638 - BCW stamp collection on 11 stockcards. Includes Australia, Burma, Hong Kong, Jamaica, Gibraltar and more. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

639 - Danish stamp presentation packs. 17 in total. Cat value nearly £200. Good condition Est. £30 - 32 

640 - GB assorted collection. Includes 5 postcards with special cancellations. 4 mint postcards, 10 phq cards franked with appropriate stamps and 29 mint phq 

cards. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

641 - 17 sheets of charity labels mainly Danish. 1973/2007. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

642 - Air letter collection. 18 mint and 2 used all GB. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

643 - Brooke bond cigarette card collection. Large quantity. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

644 - Brooke bond cigarette card collection. Large quantity. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

648 - Cigarette card collection. Includes Lyons maid 1966 famous cars 38 cards, The molassme co 1964 - dog heads 44 cards, Wand confectionery 10 cards. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

651 - Brooke bond cigarette card collection on 10 pages. 90 cards. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

656 - Glory folder with 4 packets of stamps from BCW, GB, USA and more. 6 GB covers and 15 publicity cards and coupons. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

657 - Glory folder, containing GB paquebot postcard, GV stamps and GVI stamps. 4 GB Cinderella stamps. 1937 coronation GVI 1/= national thanksgiving fund. 4 

bags GB stamps which include GV and GVI and 28 publicity cards and coupons. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

661 - Assorted stamp collection on 11 loose album pages. Includes Austria, Finland, France, Spain, Germany, Portugal, Holland, USA, GB and Canada. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

673 - Charles and Di 1981 wedding collection. Includes 6 booklets. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

674 - Glory pack. Contains 4 Danish booklets, only 1 stamp in card booklet. Stamps from Israel, Danzig, mint stamps from Asian states. Banknotes from Poland 

and Germany. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

675 - Danish minisheet collection. 11 in total. 1975/2003. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

676 - Assorted bag. Contains GB minisheet used 100th yr. of HM Queen Mother. 2 minisheets Montserrat 1876/1976 and stamps Charles and Diana wedding. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

680 - WD and HO Wills Cigarette card collection. Part sets. 1938 air raid protection 16 cards, 1938 the seashore 20 cards, 1913 old English garden flowers 26 

cards, 1927 household hints 9 cards, 1912 roses 21 cards, 1935 association footballers 24 cards, 1937 wildflowers 25 cards, 1936 2nd series household hints 10 

cards, 1930 speed 4 cards. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 
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